INSTALLATION TOOL
GAGE BILT TOOLS ARE AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE
E-MAIL US FOR A DISTRIBUTOR NEAR YOU.
GB703
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS S/N: 3191 AND ABOVE
PLEASE CONTACT GAGE BILT FOR
ALL OTHER SERIAL NUMBERS.
44766 Centre Court Clinton Twp. MI 48038 USA

Entire tool weight - 7.25 lbs (3.3 kg)
Pull load - 2,200 (9.8 kN)
HOW TO ORDER GB743 SERIES TOOLS
  GB743    SH V / 8N
TOOL SERIES
SH - SPLIT HANDLE MODEL
SR - SPLIT RIVETER MODEL
 NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD MODEL
8N - RIVET SPECIFIC DESIGNATION
(SEE SELECTION CHART)
NO DESIGNATION - STANDARD
V - VACUUM W/ COLLECTOR BOTTLE
VT - VACUUM W/ EVACUATION TUBE
NO DESIGNATION - NO VACUUM
Unless ordered rivet specific (I.E. GB743/4N), the GB743 series riveters are
furnished with nose assembly 8N-743A-24 and spare nose tip 10204 to convert
to 6N-743A-24. All other nose tips must be ordered separately. When ordering
tool rivet specific, contact Gage Bilt for more information.
“VT“  riveters are not furnished with the nose assemblies above and must
be ordered for your specific rivet.
OPTIONS
The GB743 series riveters may be ordered with a vacuum system.
Gage Bilt offers two varieties (see below).
Order GB743 series riveters rivet specific by adding the appropriate suffix
(see selection chart).
“V” DESIGNATION = PINTAIL COLLECTION  BOTTLE
“VT” DESIGNATION = PINTAIL EVACUATION TUBE
(TOOL MUST BE ORDERED FOR YOUR SPECIFIC RIVET.
CONTACT GAGE BILT INC. FOR SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS.)
Extensions
These extensions help reach many
restricted areas by increasing the overall
length of the nose assembly. They fit
directly on the GB703 Installation Tool.
L Part Number Equivalent to:
2” 703002 743A50
4” 703004 -